
Aerospace Bushings

Standard and Build-To-Print 
Aerospace Bushings.
Delivered on time!

60+ years of Aerospace 
Manufacturing Excellence.

Unmatched Quality.

Custom Solutions.

Variety of materials and 
grades.



Backed by Central Wire Group of 
Companies, our vast selection of 
available grades and unprecedented 
access to raw materials allow us to 
produce both standard and build-to-print 
bushings with on-time delivery!

Part Series:

Materials and Plating:

Standard Bushings:
NAS72
NAS73
NAS74
NAS75
NAS76
NAS77

Proprietary Bushings:
BACB28AP
BACB28AT
S700B
BACB28X
GAB10F

Materials:
4130
17-4ph
Inconel 718
Aluminum Bronze
15-5PH

Plating:
Zinc
Cad

Size Capabilities:
Up to 1.5” Diameter
Up to 3” in Length

Loosco.com  |  Sales@Loosnaples.com  |  800-321-5667

For more than 60 years 
Loos&Co. Inc., has been 
leading the way in 
manufacturing for Aerospace. 

*Contact us for any series not listed.*

NAS537
NAS538
NAS1057

GAB10G 
LS3859


